
perrier-jouEt &,co. champagne
'•Finest Bztra Q,aalitles.**

W. B. CHAPMAN, 123 CalKomia St.
(See Page opp. name of W. B. Chapman.)

KEA 814 KEA
W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.

CORRUGATED IRON,
GalTanised, Black and Painted.

FOB BOOFING A17D SIDING,

309 to 317 MARKET STREET.
Kramer Charles C, Balesman, r. 735 H Minna
Kramer Charles W., cutler, r. 1621 Dupont
Kramer Emma, widow, r. 1608 California
Kramer Frank, butcher, r. 648 Howard
Kramer Frank M., engineer, r. 8E cor Grove and Bu-

chanan
Kramer Franz, shoemaker, 219 Davis, r. 303 Davis
Kramer Frederick, bartender, r. 531 Montgomery Av
Kramer George A., wool sorter, r. 982 J4 Harrison
Kramer Gottlob, nurseryman, r. 504 Capp
Kramer Gustave W. B., baker, r. 620 Locust At
Kramer Helen, domestic 2315 Clay

KEiAMEEi HENEiYmannfactnrer
cloaks and ladies' nndertrear, 24-/26
Sansome, r. 1930 Pine

Kramer John, butcher, r. 1643 H Mission
Kramer John, pantryman, r. 1743 Mission
Kramer John H., merchant, r. 834 Folsom
Kramer Joseph, tinsmith, r. 100 McAllister
Kramer L. G., butcher, r. N s Ist Av nr Kentucky,

South S. F.
Kramer L. L., woodturner, r. Golden Gate Hotel
Kramer Louis, butcher, 704 Battery, r. 1806 Ellis
Kramer Louis, tailor. 803 Montgomery, r. 715 Lom-

bard
Kramer Marcus, liquor saloon, 413 Davis
Kramer Maurice, clerk Louis Kramer, r. 1806 Ellis
Kramer Nicholas, mechanic, r. 20 Boyce
Kramer Philip, r. 1621 Dupont
Kramer R. Miss, tailoress, r. 40 Jessie

KRAMER S.&CO.,San.nelKra.
mer) manufacturers ladies' and chil-
dren's cloaks, tailor made cloaks a
specialty, ladies' oven material made
up, 1328 Market, rooms 7-8

Kramer Samuel (S. Kramer «[ Co.) r. 1214 Mission
Kramer Samuel, butcher, r. NW cor Montgomery and

Broadway
Kramer W. B., electrotyper, r. 1643 M Mission
Kramer William, cabinetmaker, r. 672 Folsom
Kramer William A., r. 308 Tehama
Kramer William C, liquor saloon,SW cor Washington

and Front, r. 531 Montgomery Av
Kramer William D., groceries, SW cor Dupont and

Greenwich
B^ Kramer. See Oramer, Creamer and Kremer
Kramm Bartel, carpenter, r. 560 Howard
Kraner Philip H., mining, 328 Montgomery, room 6,

r. 528 Pine
Krank Frank W., liquor saloon, E s San Bruno Koad

nr 15th Av
Krantz Albert, tailor, r. 1510 Leavenworth
Krantz E., woodworker, r. 253 Stevenson
Kranz Conrad, steward, r. 920 Montgomery
Kranz Frederick, gardener, r. Ocean House Boad
Krap John, seaman, r. 91)<i Silver
Kraps William, carpenter, r. 915 Sutter
Krase William J., machinist, r. 1213, 22d
Krasemann Mary Miss, domestic 709 Bush
Krasky Henry G., engineer, r. 16, 11th
Kratz Adolph, butcher, r. 32 Bartlett
Kratz August, bone yard, r. Texas and Colusa
Kratz Charles, butcher, 2436 Mission, r. 32 Bartlett
Kratz Dominick, butcher, r. 32 Bartlett
Kratz Otto, oyster opener, r. 20 Prospect PI
Kratz William, butcher, r. 32 Bartlett
Kratzecstein Charles, salesman S. Ghirardelli b Sons,

r. 754 Bryant
Kratzer Emanuel M., iron worker, r. 1131 X Shotwell
Kratzer Joseph, baker, r. 2206 Bush
Kratzmer Sebastian, restaurant, 206 McAllister
Krauer Mary, widow, r. 721)4 Clementina
Kraiil Charles, sausagemaker, r. 1535, 24th
Kraul Ferdinand, clerk Cal. Sheep Casings Co., r. 8

Center PI
Kraus Aaron, clerk Levi Strauss & Co., r. 719 Geary

Kraus B. Mrs., ladies nurse, r. 128 J^, 7th
Kraus Charles, seaman, r. 263 East
Kraus David, sausagemaker, r. 213 Jersey
Kraus David W., mnfr cigars, 801 Turk
Kraus Edward, plumber, 2931 Folsom
Kraus Frederick, musician, r. 1031 McAllister
Kraus Harry, painter, 515 Pine
Kraus Morris, newsdealer, r. 213 Jersey
Kraus Paul, provisions, 2006^ Mason
Kraus 8. Miss, teacher Lincoln Primary School
Kraus Sigmund, tanner, r. 12th Av nr P, South 8. F.
Kraus Solomon, clerk, r. 917 Geary
Krausch Charles, blacksmith, r. 1419 Dupont
Krausch Henry, brickmason, r. 1419 Dupont
Kranse Aaron, clerk, r. 917 Geary
Krause Abraham, clerk, r. 313 Fell
Krause Alexander, apprentice, r. cor 28th and Mission
Krause Carl, r. 529, 6th
Krause Charles, capitalist, r. 624 Green
Krause Charles H., bookkeeper F.W Frellng & Sons,

r. 342 Grove
Krause Charles H., plumber, r. 205 Jj Gough
Krause Charles W., bookbinder, r. 5J4 Alice
Krause Daniel H., gripman, r. 1416 Hyde
Krause Ferdinand 8., wood turner, r. Columbia PI nr

29th
Krause Frank, butcher, r. 2160 MisBion
Krause Frank, machinist, r. 8 Prospect Av
Krause Frederick W., bookkeeper George W. Wickea,

r. 615 Taylor
Krause George, bozmaker, r. 42 }< Pacific
KrausB George, janitor Temple Emanu El
Krause Henry (H. Abrams k Co.) r. Brunswick Hotel
Krause Henry, plumber, r. 205)4 Gough
Krause Herman, laborer, r. SW cor Lombard and Oc-

tavia
Krause Ida Miss, milliner, r. 719)4 Bush
Krause Jacob, carpenter, r. 120 Pierce
Krause K. Mrs., widow, r. 917 Geary
Krause Otto, electrician, r. 10)4 Rausch
Krause Theodore, machinist, r. 717)4 Vallejo
Krause Valeska, dressmaker, r. 5)4 Alice
Krause Wande, domestic 608 Guerrero
Krause William, cook, r. 4 Howard Court
Krause William, teamster, r. 307 Harrison
1^" Krause. See Crouse, Kraus, Krauss and Krouse
Krausgrill George, bookbinder, r. 5 Card Alley
Krausgrill George G., laborer, r. 1323 Dupont
Krausgrill J. (Philip H. Weisel & Co.) r. E s Moscow

nr Brazil
Krausgrill Jacob, carpenter, r. Grace Terrace
Krausgrill Jacob, driver, r. 8 Medau PI
Krausgrill John, r. 8 Medau PI
Krausgrill Philip (Bill & Krausgrill) r. 3 Card Alley
Krausgrill Philip, cutter, r. 1709 Stockton, rear
Krauss Christian F., bookkeeper G. H. Umbsen & Co.,

r. 20i6 Howard
Krauss David, tailor, r. 341 Clementina
Krauss Lulu Miss, teacher, r. 2028 Howard
Kranss Theodore, secretary Omnibus Cable Co.,

NW cor Howard and Tenth, r. 2026 Howard
Krauss Victor W.. cook, r. Presidio
Krauss William, r. 1513 Powell
Krausse Ferdinand, salesman R. Huck & Son, r. 608

Filbert
Krausse John F.. jeweler, r. 508 Filbert
Krausse Philip F., cashier License Collector's Office,

r. 526 Jessie
•^ Krausse. See Crouse, Kraus and Krouse
Kraut Charles, watchman Cal. Sugar Refinery
Krauth F., porter, r. 252)4, 3d
Krautz Moritz, carpenter, r. Lundy Lane nr Virginia

Av, B. H.
Krauza Theodore, engineer, r. 721)4 Broadway
Kraw Morris, tailor, r. 6)^ Moss
Krawetzki Elizabeth, widow, dressmaker, r. 140 Na-

toma

INCORPORATED 1863.

PACIFIC BANK.
OLDEST CHARTERED COMMERCIAL BANK

ON THE PACIFIC COAST,

_$1,800,000.00

R. H. Mcdonald,
President.

Oapital and Snrplna,

FRANK V. Mcdonald.
Cashier.

PALMER & REY.
MANUFACTURERS OF

PRINTEVG PRESSES AND
BOOKBINDERS SIACHINERT,.405Saii!!omeSt.,S.F.


